
SEDIE E SGABELLI / CHAIRS AND STOOLS

Design: Studio 28

NIDO

Nido

Nido 
CS/1267-LH

683
Poltrona / 

Lounge chair 
Tweet 

CS/5085-S
P15 / P12

Tavolino / Coffee table 
Apotema 7182
Tappeto / Rug

82
32C" 45

17F"

57
22D"

61
24A"

62,5
24E"

CS/1267-SK 
CS/1267-LH

S93 S95S92

Skuba

683 705 D04

Pelle /
Soft leather

202 203Copyright © Calligaris s.p.a.



SEDIE E SGABELLI / CHAIRS AND STOOLSNIDO

Nido 
CS/1267-LH

705
Poltrona / 

Lounge chair 
Cartesio 

CS/4092-R
P13L / P23W
Tavolo / Table

Pom Pom 
CS/8024-SS

P14L / V01
Lampade / Lamps 

Trio 7173
Vaso / Vase 

Cathedral 7176
Candelabro / 

Candle Holder
Donut 7172

Centrotavola / 
Centrepiece
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